INDIAN FOREST SERVICE (MAIN) EXAMINATION, 2013

TIME-TABLE

Date & Day

Forenoon Session
(9.30 AM to 12.30 PM)

Afternoon Session
(2.00 PM to 5.00 PM)

03-10-2013 (Thursday)

General English

General Knowledge

04-10-2013 (Friday)

Botany Paper |

Botany Paper Il

05-10-2013(Saturday)

Physics Paper |

Physics Paper Il

06-10-2013 (Sunday)

Zoology Paper |

Zoology Paper Il

07-10-2013 (Monday)

Mathematics Paper I/Statistics Paper |

Mathematics Paper I/ Statistics Paper I

08-10-2013 (Tuesday)

Chemistry Paper |

Chemistry Paper I

09-10-2013 (Wednesday)

Agriculture Paper I/Animal Husbandry
& Veterinary Science Paper |

Agriculture Paper ll/Animal Husbandry
& Veterinary Science Paper Il

10-10-2013(Thursday)

Geology Paper |

Geology Paper I

11-10-2013 (Friday)

Forestry Paper |

Forestry Paper Il

12-10-2013 (Saturday)

Agricultural Engineering/Civil Engineering/
Chemical Engineering / Mechanical
Engineering Paper |

Agricultural Engineering/Civil Engineering/
Chemical Engineering / Mechanical
Engineering Paper I




AR g1 QT (Y1) UdIeT, 2013

JHAY — 9ROl
i@ aur i FCIERE] 30TE FT
(9.30 Y@TE | 12.30 W) (2.00 37UXTE ¥ 5.00 3WTE)

03-10-2013 (AFAR) AT 3N A =TT
04-10-2013 ([FRAR) geeufa fasTe us u=-| gereafa fasaes ust a1
05-10-2013 (IfAER) siifae fa=TTe war - Aifae faee war a3
06-10-2013 XfIaR) oo et ur a1 oTfoT AT war a=-11
07-10-2013 (AHAIR) OIS U4 U-1 /AT 747 T-| OIS T4 UF-11 /AR 47 UF-11

08-10-2013 (FITAAR)

TERIA TI<e U 99|

TR Ta=11et o8 u3-1

09-10-2013 (JUAR) P feriTet w4 OF-1/aQ[UTeled T U] | P fer=iret w41 O=-11/a[Telet T
Rferaar faremer u u=- a[ AT foreirer U a1
10-10-2013 (I[XER) Hfa=TeT U I G ESIGR RS
11-10-2013 ([EHATR) aTfeleh! U4 U-| aTfeeh! U4 UF-11
12-10-2013 QIfAAR) Py seifagd/RAfee FiY seifaed/ AR
SNy Ust u=-| SN O TF-1|




